

Jacob K. Javits Convention Center 2023 Exhibitor Price List

effective for events held 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023

MEDICAI



M030 Mobility Vehicle Rental, Small Up To 200 Lbs. - Pick up EACH Adv Rate: \$122.00 and drop off scooter at the concierge desk. ID required and payment in advance.

Price per day sh hased on numerical payment in advance.

Adv Rate: \$122.00 Std Rate: \$122.00

Price per day shown, discounted pricing based on number of days of service.



M031 Mobility Vehicle Rental, Medium 201 To 300 Lbs. - Pick up and drop off scooter at the concierge desk. ID required and payment in advance.

EACH Adv Rate: \$122.00 Std Rate: \$122.00

Price per day shown, discounted pricing based on number of days of service.



M032 Mobility Vehicle Rental, Large Over 300 Lbs. - Pick up and drop off scooter at the concierge desk. ID required and payment in advance.

EACH Adv Rate: \$122.00 Std Rate: \$122.00

Price per day shown, discounted pricing based on number of days of service.



M033 Manual Wheelchair - NO CHARGE

EACH Adv Rate: \$0.00 Std Rate: \$0.00

No Charge



M034 Manual Wheelchair - Large - NO CHARGE

EACH Adv Rate: \$0.00

Std Rate: \$0.00

No Charge